
3:36 pm Sat 18 May, 24 Volleyball JV Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Tue 09/01/2015 6:01 pm PAHS Fall Parent Meeting PAHS Auditorium
Thu 09/03/2015 2:45 pm PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Wed 09/09/2015 4:30 pm PAHS V/JV Volleyball @ Sequim Jamboree Sequim Senior High 3:00 pm
Thu 09/10/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV Volleyball @ Black Hills Black Hills High School 12:45 pm
Tue 09/15/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV Volleyball vs. Kingston High School Port Angeles High School
Thu 09/17/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ Bremerton Bremerton High School 2:15 pm
Tue 09/22/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. North Kitsap Port Angeles High School
Thu 09/24/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ Sequim Sequim Senior High 3:30 pm
Tue 09/29/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. Bremerton Port Angeles High School
Thu 10/01/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. Olympic Port Angeles High School
Sat 10/03/2015 8:00 am PAHS Girls JV Volleyball Tournament @ Sequim Sequim Senior High 7:30 am
Mon 10/05/2015 5:00 pm PAHS JV/C Volleyball OL Tournament PAHS Main Gym

PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 10/08/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ North Mason North Mason High School 1:45 pm
Tue 10/13/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ North Kitsap NOrth Kitsap High School 2:20 pm
Wed 10/14/2015 5:00 pm PAHS JV Volleyball @ Clallam Bay Clallam Bay HS 2:30 pm
Thu 10/15/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs Sequim Port Angeles High School
Tue 10/20/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ Olympic High School Olympic High School 2:15 pm
Thu 10/22/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV Volleyball @ Kingston KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 2:20 pm
Tue 10/27/2015 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. North Mason Port Angeles High School
Mon 11/09/2015 6:30 pm PAHS Volleyball Banquet PAHS Student Center
Thu 06/02/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 06/06/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 06/08/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 06/20/2016 8:30 am PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 06/21/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 06/22/2016 5:30 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball League Schedule PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 06/27/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 06/28/2016 8:30 am PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 06/29/2016 5:30 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball League Schedule PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 07/06/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 07/11/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 07/12/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 07/13/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 07/13/2016 5:30 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball League Schedule Sequim Senior High
Thu 07/14/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 07/18/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 07/19/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
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Wed 07/20/2016 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 07/20/2016 5:30 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball League Schedule Forks High School
Wed 07/27/2016 5:30 pm PAHS Summer Volleyball League Schedule Neah Bay Junior/ Senior High School
Tue 08/16/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Fall Coaches Pre Season Meeting "Required" PAHS Student Center
Wed 08/17/2016 9:00 am PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Fri 08/19/2016 9:00 am PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Mon 08/22/2016 TBD PAHS Athletics Fall Practice Begins TBD TBD
Mon 08/22/2016 9:00 am PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Wed 08/24/2016 12:00 pm PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Mon 08/29/2016 6:01 pm PAHS Fall Parent Meeting PAHS Student Center
Wed 09/07/2016 4:30 pm PAHS V/JV Volleyball @ Sequim Jamboree Sequim Senior High 3:00 pm
Tue 09/13/2016 3:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Picture Day PAHS Main Gym
Wed 09/14/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ Kingston KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 1:45 pm
Sat 09/17/2016 8:00 am PAHS JV Volleyball @ Kitsap Classic Tournament Fairgrounds Kitsap County 5:45 am
Tue 09/20/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV Volleyball @ Bremerton Bremerton High School 2:15 pm
Thu 09/22/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. Olympic Port Angeles High School
Tue 09/27/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs Sequim Port Angeles High School
Thu 09/29/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ North Mason North Mason High School 1:45 pm
Sat 10/01/2016 8:00 am PAHS Girls JV Volleyball Tournament @ Sequim Sequim Senior High 7:30 am
Tue 10/04/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ North Kitsap NOrth Kitsap High School 2:20 pm
Thu 10/06/2016 5:00 pm PAHS JV Volleyball @ Chimacum Chimacum High School 2:00 pm
Thu 10/13/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. Bremerton Port Angeles High School
Tue 10/18/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ Olympic Olympic High School 2:15 pm
Thu 10/20/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball @ Sequim Sequim Senior High 3:30 pm
Mon 10/24/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. North Mason Port Angeles High School
Tue 10/25/2016 6:15 pm PAHS Varsity/JV/C Volleyball vs. North Kitsap Port Angeles High School
Tue 11/15/2016 6:30 pm PAHS Volleyball Banquet PAHS Student Center
Tue 05/30/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Main Gym
Thu 06/01/2017 3:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 06/06/2017 3:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 06/07/2017 3:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 06/13/2017 3:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 06/15/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Main Gym
Tue 06/20/2017 3:00 pm PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 06/21/2017 8:30 am PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Main Gym
Tue 06/27/2017 8:30 am PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Main Gym
Thu 06/29/2017 8:30 am PAHS Volleyball Summer Practice PAHS Main Gym
Mon 07/10/2017 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
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Tue 07/11/2017 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 07/12/2017 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 07/13/2017 8:00 am PAHS Volleyball Camp PAHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 08/15/2017 3:00 pm PAHS Fall Coaches Pre Season Meeting "Required" PAHS Student Center
Wed 08/16/2017 9:00 am PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Fri 08/18/2017 9:00 am PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Mon 08/21/2017 TBD PAHS Athletics Fall Practice Begins TBD TBD
Mon 08/21/2017 9:00 am PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Wed 08/23/2017 12:00 pm PAHS Fall Sports Concussion Testing PAHS Lab 1202
Mon 08/28/2017 6:01 pm PAHS Fall Parent Meeting PAHS Student Center
Thu 09/07/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ NMHS North Mason High School 1:45 pm
Mon 09/11/2017 7:15 am PAHS Volleball @ South Kitsap South Kitsap High School
Tue 09/12/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ PTHS Port Townsend High School 4:10 pm
Thu 09/14/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Kingston KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 09/16/2017 8:00 am PAHS JV Volleyball @ Kitsap Classic Tournament Fairgrounds Kitsap County 5:45 am
Tue 09/19/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Home v. Bremerton PAHS Main Gym
Thu 09/21/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball vs Olympic PAHS Main Gym
Tue 09/26/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ SHS Sequim Senior High 3:30 pm
Thu 09/28/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Home v. North Mason PAHS Main Gym
Sat 09/30/2017 12:00 pm PAHS JV/C Volleyball @ Sequim JV/C Tournament Sequim Senior High
Tue 10/03/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Home v. North Kitsap PAHS Main Gym
Thu 10/05/2017 6:45 pm PAHS JV Volleyball @ Home v Chimacum PAHS Main Gym
Tue 10/10/2017 6:15 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Home v. Kingston PAHS Main Gym
Thu 10/12/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ BHS Bremerton High School 2:05 pm
Tue 10/17/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Olympic Olympic High School 3:00 pm
Thu 10/19/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ Home v. Sequim PAHS Main Gym
Mon 10/23/2017 5:00 pm PAHS Girls Volleyball @ NKHS North Kitsap High School 3:00 pm
Thu 11/02/2017 6:30 pm PAHS Volleyball Banquet PAHS Student Center


